

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.27863 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER		OFFICE NOTE.
21.	30.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Despite giving sufficient time, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation once again sought time to file affidavit as per the directions of this court dated 11.02.2026. To give one more fair opportunity, post on 15.04.2026 subject to payment of Rs.5,000/- to the A.P.Advocates Clerks Corpus Fund, by the authority who has sent report from his own pockets. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> <i>BRS</i>		